

BID TABULATION
 2020 COLLECTION SYSTEM REPAIRS
 DELHI CHARTER TOWNSHIP
 INGHAM COUNTY

Bids Due: Tuesday, July 14, 2020 at 10:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20200299

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
 17988 Edison Avenue
 Chesterfield, MO | (636) 530-8000

Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC
 232 E. Lancaster Road
 Harmony, PA | (724) 452-6060

Inland Waters Pollution Control
 4086 Michigan Avenue
 Detroit, MI | (313) 899-3014

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	Lump Sum	\$8,775.40	\$8,775.40	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,738.00	\$2,738.00
2. Audio Video Route Survey	1	Lump Sum	\$2,330.80	\$2,330.80	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,574.00	\$1,574.00
3. Sewer Lining, CIPP, 8 inch Diameter Sanitary	2,411	lft	\$32.40	\$78,116.40	\$32.00	\$77,152.00	\$43.00	\$103,673.00
4. Sewer Lining, CIPP, 15 inch Diameter Sanitary	369	lft	\$68.50	\$25,276.50	\$110.00	\$40,590.00	\$61.00	\$22,509.00
5. Sectional CIPP Spot Liner, 8 Inch Diameter Sanitary (Up to 10-foot length Max)	3	ea	\$4,661.70	\$13,985.10	\$5,865.00	\$17,595.00	\$6,625.00	\$19,875.00
6. Sectional CIPP Spot Liner, 8 Inch Diameter Sanitary (Additional Linear Footage, Beyond 10 Feet)	20	1ft	\$207.20	\$4,144.00	\$48.00	\$960.00	\$248.00	\$4,960.00
7. Sectional CIPP Spot Liner, 15 inch Diameter Sanitary (Up to 10-foot length Max)	2	ea	\$5,386.80	\$10,773.60	\$8,141.00	\$16,282.00	\$8,012.00	\$16,024.00
8. Sectional CIPP Spot Liner, 15 inch Diameter Sanitary (Additional Linear Footage, Beyond 10 Feet)	10	lft	\$207.20	\$2,072.00	\$36.00	\$360.00	\$248.00	\$2,480.00
9. Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump Sum	\$746.90	\$746.90	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,242.00	\$1,242.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$146,220.70		\$167,339.00		\$175,075.00

ENGINEER: Michael Bearman, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 2101 Aurelius Rd, Suite 2A
 Holt, MI 48842

NOTE:

_____ Highlighted quantities were removed from the awarded contract.